
DO YOU HAVE A CHANGE IN YOUR SCHEDULE FOR MEAL PICK UP? 

If for any reason your schedule changes and you are unable to pick up meals as 
ordered OR you wish to add meals for future days, contact your Cafeteria Manager by 
8am in the morning to ensure they can assist with your needs: 

 KIES Cafe and Sandy Point:   
o Larry Nelson   

 lnelson@currituck.k12.nc.us   
 252-722-0742 

 MES Cafe and Gibbs Woods:   
o Pamela Hamilton   

 phamilton@currituck.k12.nc.us   
 252-722-0745 

 MMS Cafe, Ranchland, and Carolina Village:   
o Tammy Goines   

 tgoines@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0746 

 SES Cafe: 
o Judy Bulkley  

 jbulkley@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0738 

 CES Cafe and Ponderosa: 
o Terri Davis 

 tdavis@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0720 

 CCHS Cafe and Wedgewood Lakes: 
o Jane Rivers 

 jrivers@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0729 

 GES Café: 
o Joy Nelson 

 jappleton@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0752 

 JES Cafe and Soundside Park: 
o Maria DelAcqua 

 mdelacqua@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-722-0737 

 School Nutrition Director: 
o Angela Rodriguez 

 arodriguez@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 252-232-2223 ext1024 
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